
2025 Legend Trail Wedding Rental Rate Schedule 

 

Facility Rental Rates: 

Package #1:  

Use of facility from Friday after 8pm-Saturday 12am 

$2,500.00 plus $750.00 deposit 
($250.00 deposit will be refunded if renter cleans and re-sets banquet room per contract) 

 
 

Package #2: 

Use of facility from Friday before 8pm, Saturday 12am 
*This package is purchased for early decoration, set up and/or rehearsal dinner. 

$3,000.00 plus $750.00 deposit 
($250.00 deposit will be refunded if renter cleans and re-sets banquet room per contract) 

 

 

Ad Hoc Rates-- 

• Outdoor ceremony: $300.00 

• Outside catering: $500.00 

 

Max Capacity: 250  

 

Rentals include-- 

• Use of banquet tables 
▪ 8 ft round tables (20) 

▪ 6 ft round tables (2) 

▪ 8 ft long rectangle tables (9) 

• Use of banquet chairs 

• Plates, silverware & glassware up to 250 people 

• Food & beverage staffing 

o If you choose to bring in desserts or snacks for cocktail hour, you are 

responsible to provide the plates, silverware and napkins. Legend 



Trail will only provide dinnerware and serving utensils for food that is 

catered by the clubhouse. 

 

 

**Bar Options-- 

▪ Open Bar: All drinks will be tallied & charged to the host as 

part of the final bill. 

▪ Partially Open Bar: The host will select specific drinks or set a 

dollar amount to be tallied and charged to the final bill. 

▪ Cash Bar: Guests are responsible for all alcoholic or 

nonalcoholic beverages. 
**All beverages must be supplied by the facility and consumed on Legend Trail property. No outside beverages can be brought 

into the clubhouse. 

 

Gratuity: 

 20% applied to final food and drink bill at the end of the night 


